
Your experiences during the 

Coronavirus outbreak 

Easy Read Survey 

 

Healthwatch Worcestershire find out what people 

think about Health and Social Care Services. 

We want to know about the experiences of people 

with a learning disability and Autism during the 

Coronavirus outbreak.   

 

We want to know what you think about 

• Information about Coronavirus 

• Health services 

• Your support 

• How you have been feeling 

 

This will help those who run the services to know 

what is going well and what they can improve.  

 

Keeping information private 

- We only use the information to show what people 

think about health and social care services 

- People will not know you have said it 

 

Please send your completed survey back in 

the Freepost envelope (no need for a stamp!)  

or send to – Freepost RTEE-GKAT-SRLR 

Healthwatch Worcestershire, Civic Centre, Queen 

Elizabeth Drive, Pershore, Worcestershire, WR10 1PT 



Information 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

1. Have you been able to get enough 
information about Coronavirus and how to 
keep safe? 
 

 

Yes – definitely 
 

 

Yes – kind of 
 

 

No 
 

Not sure 

  
 
 

      

 

  

2. Have you been able to find information that 
is easy to understand?  

- For example, Easy Read information 
 
 

 

Yes – definitely 
 

 

Yes – kind of 
 

 

No 
 

Not sure 

  
 
 

      

 

  

3. What information has been helpful? 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

4. Is there any other information you would 

like? 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 

☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 



Health Services 

  

5. Have you used any health services during 
the Coronavirus outbreak? What was it like? 

For example – Doctors, Dentists, Hospital or 

getting medicine. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Your Support 
 

 

 

6. Have there been any changes to the 
support you get during the Coronavirus 
outbreak? 

 

No changes 
 

Yes – some 

changes 

 

Yes – a lot of 

changes 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  

7. Is there anything you want to tell us about 
your support and any changes during the 
Coronavirus outbreak? 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



How you are feeling 

  

8. Has Coronavirus and staying at home made 
you feel sad or worried? 

 

 

No – not at all 
 

 

Yes – a bit 
 

Yes – a lot 

  
 
 

    

  
 
 

 

 
 

 
9. If you have been worried or sad, have you 

been able to talk to someone?  
 
 
 

 

Yes – definitely 
 

 

Yes – kind of 
 

No 

  
 
 

    

 

  

 

10. Is there anything else you want to tell us 
about your experiences of the Coronavirus 
outbreak? 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 

☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 ☹️  😐  🙂  😍 



About You  

This helps us to know who has filled in our survey 

 

Where do you live? 

Redditch    Bromsgrove  

Wyre Forest    Worcester City  

Malvern Hills   Wychavon 

 

Who do you live with? 

Independently     

With Family or Carer  

Residential Care    

Supported Living 

 

Which of these apply to you? – tick all that apply 

I have a learning disability 

I have Autism 

I also have other medical condition(s) 

 

Are you -  

Male    Female   Other   

 

How old are you?  ______ 

 

Thank you for sharing your feedback with Healthwatch  

 

For more information about Healthwatch 

Worcestershire – including our Easy Read Privacy 

Statement please visit the Easy Read page of our 

website –  

www.healthwatchworcestershire.co.uk/easy-read-information/ 

http://www.healthwatchworcestershire.co.uk/easy-read-information/

